

VALLEY ART ASSOCIATION (VAA)

Founded in Chippewa Falls in 2006, the Valley Art Association (VAA) promotes visual art and artist opportunities in and around West Central Wisconsin.

For more information, visit our website: www.valleyartassociation.org









WI 5472

POSTAGE



Valley Art Association (VAA)

For more than a decade, the VAA has been supporting the visual arts in the Chippewa Valley and West Central Wisconsin.

Valley Art Association (VAA) Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 P.O. Box 674 info@valleyartassociation.org www.valleyartassociation.org



Valley Art Association

OUR MISSION is to promote visual art and artists in the Chippewa Valley of Wisconsin through networking, creative development, and support for exhibits and workshops.

The VAA is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization managed by a board of directors in accordance with its bylaws, and is open to artists and all who are interested in promoting the arts for all ages.

Our website provides the community with visual art information, a members gallery by medium, monthly newsletters, member recognition for exhibits and contests, monthly meeting information, current association activities and upcoming events.

Like and follow the VAA on Facebook and Instagram: @VAAvalleyart f (2) #valleyartassociation

Member Benefits

The VAA is excited to provide the following opportunities to our members, and more:

- Display samples of your art, studio name, and link to your contact information on the VAA website.
- Exhibit your work in area galleries and businesses.
- Share your art and network with other members.
- **Exhibit** in member art shows.
- Participate in association activities with other members and their families.
- Attend educational events and art-related tours.
- Serve on committees that promote the arts.



The Valley Art Association ... Promoting Art in the Walley

TO JOIN THE VALLEY ART ASSOCIATION (VAA)

You are welcome to attend a membership meeting anytime. Visit out website for current meeting dates and times.

www.valleyartassociation.org

To become a member, send a check along with the following form to:



VAA | P.O. Box 674 | Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

| Name | | |
|---------------------|-------|----------|
| Mailing Address | | - |
| | | |
| City | State | ZIP Code |
| E-mail | | |
| L-IIIdII | | |
| Preferred Telephone | | |
| | | |
| Medium/media | | |

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

Memberships renewable in January each calendar year.

| nnual | Individual | Membersh | ip | \$25 |
|-------|------------|----------|----|----------|
| | | | | |

Annual Family Membership......\$35 (Includes partner and dependent children under 21 years of age)

To support the VAA and promote the arts, other than by membership, please consider the following options:

- Make the Valley Art Association (VAA), Chippewa Falls, your preferred Amazon Smile Charity.
- Sponsor an event, activity, or tour for VAA members.

A

- As a business, participate in mutual networking opportunities.
- Consider the VAA in your estate plans for donation by check. Your financial advisor will discuss how a donation to the VAA can reduce your taxes.

The Valley Art Association (VAA) is a 501(c)(3) organization.

REV042121